



Regd Office: Vikrant Tower, 4, Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110008
 CIN- L74899DL1889PLC000004, Ph: (011)25719967, Fax: (011) 25765214
 Email id: Investors@dcm.in Website: www.dcm.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2017
 (Rs in Lacs)

Lapsed (o.)	Options remained Outstanding/unexercised at quarter end (No.)
31.03.2016	31.03.2017

Options remained Outstanding/unexercised at quarter end (No.)

Year Ended 31.03.2016 31.03.2017 31.03.2016

(Rs. Lacs)

the Board of Directors at their respective their

as those followed in the most recent annual

has been completed by the statutory auditors

ary to confirm with the current quarter/period

Projects Limited and taking appropriate steps

Interest no interest income is being accounted.

there is no other reportable segment in terms

are the balancing figures between the audited

audited figures upto the 3rd quarter of the year

For RUNGTA IRRIGATION LIMITED
 (M.P. RUNGTA)
 Sd/-
 Chairman Cum Managing Director

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Three months ended 31.03.2017 Audited	Corresponding Three months ended 31.03.2016 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2017 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2016 Audited	Three months ended 31.03.2017 Audited	Corresponding Three months ended 31.03.2016 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2017 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2016 Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net) (Refer note 1)	25,176	24,631	95,558	89,954	25,285	25,402	96,064	90,707
2	Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(513)	1,305	(1,146)	18	(611)	1,207	(1,424)	183
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) (Refer Note 2)	(513)	1,305	(371)	18	(611)	1,207	(750)	183
4	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(499)	1,639	(384)	329	(601)	1,541	(768)	310
5	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax and minority interest (after exceptional and extraordinary items)					(601)	1,541	(768)	310
6	Equity Share Capital	1,867	1,738	1,867	1,738	1,867	1,738	1,867	1,738
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year			21,514	21,898			20,139	20,963
8	(i) Earnings per share before extraordinary items (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualized) Basic	(2.67)	9.43	(2.06)	1.89	(3.22)	8.87	(4.11)	1.78
	(ii) Earnings per share before extraordinary items (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualized) Diluted	(2.67)	8.78	(2.06)	1.76	(3.22)	8.25	(4.11)	1.66
9	(i) Earnings per share after extraordinary items (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualized) Basic	(2.67)	9.43	(2.06)	1.89	(3.22)	8.87	(4.11)	1.78
	(ii) Earnings per share after extraordinary items (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualized) Diluted	(2.67)	8.78	(2.06)	1.76	(3.22)	8.25	(4.11)	1.66

NOTE:

1 Includes revenue from operations for the quarter/year ended March 31, 2016 include a liability written back amounting to Rs. 1,813 lacs payable to a body corporate in terms of Memorandum of Understanding dated March 31, 2016 reached by jointly controlled entity with the said body corporate and the Company.

2 Includes exceptional items represent recovery of an amount from a jointly controlled entity for the year ended March 31, 2017 pursuant to the settlement reached by the Company.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites <http://www.nseindia.com> and <http://www.bseindia.com> under Financial Results in Corporates section and Company's website www.dcm.in.

Place: New Delhi
 Date: May 30, 2017

www.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

New Delhi

WEDNESDAY, MAY 31, 2017

For and on behalf of the Board
 For DCM Limited
 Sd/-
 Jitendra Tuli
 Director

(Rs in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Three months ended 31.03.2017 Audited	Three months ended 31.03.2016 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2017 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2016 Audited	Three months ended 31.03.2017 Audited	Three months ended 31.03.2016 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2017 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2016 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net) (Refer note 1)	25,176	24,631	95,558	89,954	25,285	25,402	96,064	90,707
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(513)	1,305	(1,146)	18	(611)	1,207	(1,424)	183
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)(Refer Note 2)	(513)	1,305	(371)	18	(611)	1,207	(750)	183
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(499)	1,639	(384)	329	(601)	1,541	(768)	310
5	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax and minority interest (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	(601)	1,541	(768)	310
6	Equity Share Capital	1,867	1,738	1,867	1,738	1,867	1,738	1,867	1,738
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	21,514	21,898	-	-	20,139	20,963
8	(i) Earnings per share before extraordinary items (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualized) Basic	(2.67)	9.43	(2.06)	1.89	(3.22)	8.87	(4.11)	1.78
	(ii) Earnings per share before extraordinary items (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualized) Diluted	(2.67)	8.78	(2.06)	1.76	(3.22)	8.25	(4.11)	1.66
9	(i) Earnings per share after extraordinary items (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualized) Basic	(2.67)	9.43	(2.06)	1.89	(3.22)	8.87	(4.11)	1.78
	(ii) Earnings per share after extraordinary items (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualized) Diluted	(2.67)	8.78	(2.06)	1.76	(3.22)	8.25	(4.11)	1.66

NOTE:

- Includes revenue from operations for the quarter/year ended March 31, 2016 include a liability written back amounting to Rs. 1,813 lacs payable to a body corporate in terms of Memorandum of Understanding dated March 31, 2016 reached by jointly controlled entity with the said body corporate and the Company.
 - Includes exceptional items represent recovery of an amount from a jointly controlled entity for the year ended March 31, 2017 pursuant to the settlement reached by the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites <http://www.nseindia.com> and <http://www.bseindia.com> under Financial Results in Corporates section and Company's website www.dcm.in.

Place: New Delhi
Date: May 30, 2017

10 जनवरी, 31 मई, 2017

नई दिल्ली

For and on behalf of the Board
For DCM Limited
Sd/-
Jitendra Tuli
Director

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2017

(Rs in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Three months ended 31.03.2017	Corresponding Three months ended 31.03.2016	Year ended 31.03.2017	Year ended 31.03.2016	Three months ended 31.03.2017	Corresponding Three months ended 31.03.2016	Year ended 31.03.2017	Year ended 31.03.2016
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net) (Refer note 1)	25,176	24,631	95,558	89,954	25,285	25,402	96,064	90,707
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(513)	1,305	(1,146)	18	(611)	1,207	(1,424)	183
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)(Refer Note 2)	(513)	1,305	(371)	18	(611)	1,207	(750)	183
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(499)	1,639	(384)	329	(601)	1,541	(768)	310
5	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax and minority interest (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	(601)	1,541	(768)	310
6	Equity Share Capital	1,867	1,738	1,867	1,738	1,867	1,738	1,867	1,738
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year			21,514	21,898			20,139	20,963
8	(i) Earnings per share before extraordinary items (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualized) Basic	(2.67)	9.43	(2.06)	1.89	(3.22)	8.87	(4.11)	1.78
	(ii) Earnings per share before extraordinary items (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualized) Diluted	(2.67)	8.78	(2.06)	1.76	(3.22)	8.25	(4.11)	1.66
9	(i) Earnings per share after extraordinary items (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualized) Basic	(2.67)	9.43	(2.06)	1.89	(3.22)	8.87	(4.11)	1.78
	(ii) Earnings per share after extraordinary items (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualized) Diluted	(2.67)	8.78	(2.06)	1.76	(3.22)	8.25	(4.11)	1.66

NOTE :

- Includes revenue from operations for the quarter/year ended March 31, 2016 include a liability written back amounting to Rs. 1,813 lacs payable to a body corporate in terms of Memorandum of Understanding dated March 31, 2016 reached by jointly controlled entity with the said body corporate and the Company.
- Includes exceptional items represent recovery of an amount from a jointly controlled entity for the year ended March 31, 2017 pursuant to the settlement reached by the Company.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites <http://www.nseindia.com> and <http://www.bseindia.com> under Financial Results in Corporates section and Company's website www.dcm.in.

For and on behalf of the Board
 For DCM Limited
 S
 Jitendra T
 Director

Place: New Delhi
 Date: May 30, 2017

WEDNESDAY, MAY 31, 2017

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

MUMBAI

42

FINANCIAL EXPRESS